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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2020
Kragujevac, 29/2/2020

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
29/02/2020 - 12:23 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazne Pionirke (9 godina) 2011 godiste

1. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 40.28 223
2. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 40.69 216
3. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 48.15 130
4. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 48.92 124
5. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 49.50 120
6. KOCIC, Anastasija 11 Nis 2005 49.90 117
7. PANAJOTOVA, Nikolija 11 Dubocica 53.58 94
8. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 53.75 93
9. BUSIC, Iva 11 Mladost 56.01 82

10. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 57.63 76
11. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 58.37 73
12. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Rasina 59.97 67
13. TRUJIC, Anastasija 11 Mladost 1:02.25 60
14. FILOVSKI, Aleksandra 11 Napredak 1:03.05 58
15. MANIC, Iskra 11 Napredak 1:24.37 24

Pionirke (10-11 godina) 2010-2009 godiste

1. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 37.13 284
2. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 09 Rasina 38.54 254
3. RISTIC, Danica 10 Dubocica 40.64 217
4. JOVANIĆ, Sofija 10 Crnica 41.24 207
5. MARKOVIC, Marta 09 Pirat 41.60 202
6. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 42.05 196
7. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 42.14 194
8. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 42.26 193
9. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 43.17 181

10. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 Delfin 45.43 155
11. POPOVIC, Jelica 10 Olimpija Bor 45.46 155
12. MILOŠEVIĆ, Iskra 09 Mladost 54.82 88
13. DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 1:02.13 60

Kadetkinje (12-13 godina) 2008-2007 godiste

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 31.80 453
2. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 34.16 365
3. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Crnica 34.24 363
4. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 34.57 352
5. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 34.62 351
6. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 35.37 329
7. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 35.59 323
8. LAZIC, Una 07 Pirat 35.60 323
9. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 35.71 320

10. MADIC, Jelena 07 Sveti Sava 40.67 216
11. RAJKOVIC, Anja 07 Crnica 42.43 190
12. MIHAJLOVIC, Klara 07 Crnica 42.66 187
13. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 44.00 171
14. KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 44.16 169
15. STANKOVIC, Katarina 08 Nis 2005 45.37 156
16. MILETIC, Ana 08 Viking 48.51 127
17. STOJANOVIC, Teodora 07 Aqua 235 50.30 114
18. SREJIC, Andjela 07 Viking 59.07 70
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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2020
Kragujevac, 29/2/2020

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Mladje Juniorke (14-15 godina) 2006-2005 godiste

1. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 30.71 503
2. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 30.79 499
3. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Delfin 32.90 409
4. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Nis 2005 34.16 365
5. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 35.31 331
6. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Pirat 36.02 311
7. ĐURĐEVIĆ, Marija 05 Mladost 39.12 243
8. MANCIC, Lana 05 Mladost 41.25 207
9. JOVANOVIC, Andrea 06 Bor 42.58 188

10. VUKOJEVIC, Sofija 06 Napredak 44.38 166
11. BUSIC, Lena 06 Mladost 48.75 125
12. JOVANOVIC, Emilija 06 Radnicki 1969 52.83 98

Starije Juniorke (16-17 godina) 2004-2003 godiste

1. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pirat 31.46 468
2. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 31.59 462
3. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Crnica 32.40 428
4. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 32.53 423
5. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Naisus 32.86 410
6. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 34.01 370
7. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 34.25 362
8. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Rasina 35.15 335
9. VUKMIROVIC, Nadja 04 Mladost 37.37 279

Apsolutna (Open)

1. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Radnicki 1969 29.24 583
2. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 30.71 503
3. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 30.79 499
4. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pirat 31.46 468
5. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 31.59 462
6. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 31.80 453
7. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Crnica 32.40 428
8. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 32.53 423
9. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Naisus 32.86 410

10. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Delfin 32.90 409
11. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Naisus 33.08 402
12. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 34.01 370
13. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 34.16 365

ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Nis 2005 34.16 365
15. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Crnica 34.24 363
16. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 34.25 362
17. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 34.57 352
18. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 34.62 351
19. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Rasina 35.15 335
20. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 35.31 331
21. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 35.37 329
22. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 35.59 323
23. LAZIC, Una 07 Pirat 35.60 323
24. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 35.71 320
25. PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Pirat 36.02 311
26. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 37.13 284
27. VUKMIROVIC, Nadja 04 Mladost 37.37 279
28. SPASIC, Andjela 01 Mladost 37.69 272
29. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 09 Rasina 38.54 254
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Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Apsolutna (Open)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

30. ĐURĐEVIĆ, Marija 05 Mladost 39.12 243
31. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 40.28 223
32. RISTIC, Danica 10 Dubocica 40.64 217
33. MADIC, Jelena 07 Sveti Sava 40.67 216
34. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 40.69 216
35. JOVANIĆ, Sofija 10 Crnica 41.24 207
36. MANCIC, Lana 05 Mladost 41.25 207
37. MARKOVIC, Marta 09 Pirat 41.60 202
38. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 42.05 196
39. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 42.14 194
40. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 42.26 193
41. RAJKOVIC, Anja 07 Crnica 42.43 190
42. JOVANOVIC, Andrea 06 Bor 42.58 188
43. MIHAJLOVIC, Klara 07 Crnica 42.66 187
44. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Pirat 43.17 181
45. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 44.00 171
46. KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 44.16 169
47. VUKOJEVIC, Sofija 06 Napredak 44.38 166
48. STANKOVIC, Katarina 08 Nis 2005 45.37 156
49. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 Delfin 45.43 155
50. POPOVIC, Jelica 10 Olimpija Bor 45.46 155
51. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Leskovac 48.15 130
52. MILETIC, Ana 08 Viking 48.51 127
53. BUSIC, Lena 06 Mladost 48.75 125
54. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 48.92 124
55. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 49.50 120
56. KOCIC, Anastasija 11 Nis 2005 49.90 117
57. STOJANOVIC, Teodora 07 Aqua 235 50.30 114
58. JOVANOVIC, Emilija 06 Radnicki 1969 52.83 98
59. PANAJOTOVA, Nikolija 11 Dubocica 53.58 94
60. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 53.75 93
61. MILOŠEVIĆ, Iskra 09 Mladost 54.82 88
62. BUSIC, Iva 11 Mladost 56.01 82
63. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 57.63 76
64. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 58.37 73
65. SREJIC, Andjela 07 Viking 59.07 70
66. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Rasina 59.97 67
67. DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 1:02.13 60
68. TRUJIC, Anastasija 11 Mladost 1:02.25 60
69. FILOVSKI, Aleksandra 11 Napredak 1:03.05 58
70. MANIC, Iskra 11 Napredak 1:24.37 24


